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ODEME TUARIHI | EVRAK NO L. TL.
2023 YILINDAN DEVIR 44.245,78 44.245,78
1 02.01.2024 9082302 |HAKKI SAIM ONLU BAGIS 350,00 44.595,78
2 09.01.2024 4600109 |AHMET BUGRA DONMEZ BAGIS 350,00 4494578
3 11.01.2024 4600108 |CAGRI MEHMET OZDEMIR BAGIS 350,00 45.295,78
4 12.01.2024 4600107 _|MUHAMMET CICEKCI BAGIS 350,00 45.645,78
5 12.01.2024 4600106 |ALI ERCAN AKSIT BAGIS 350,00 45.995,78
6 17.01.2024 4600105 |OMER KILICARSLAN OCAK 2024 AYI KANTIN KIRA GELIRI 6.978,50 52.974,28
7 31.01.2024 7475714 |MURAT YARDIMCI 2023 - 2 MAOL KAYIT YENILEME UC 100,00 53.074,28
8 22.02.2024 2780940 |OMER KILICARSLAN SUBAT 2024 AY] KANTIN KIRA GEURJ 6.978,50 60.052,78
9 15.03.2024 2750939 |EMRAH MUTLU BAGIS 350,00 60.402,78
10 15.03.2024 2750938 |ONUR SANCAK BAGIS 350,00 60.752,78
11 15.03.2024 2750937 |ULAS YAVER BAGIS 350,00 61.102,78
12 16.03.2024 2750936  [TALHA OGUTLO BAGIS 200,00 61.302,78
13 20,03.2024 2750935 |REMZI YURDTAS BAGIS 250,00 61.552,78
14 29.03.2024 4601874 |OMER KILICARSLAN MART 2024 AYI KANTIN KiRA GELIR 6.978,50 68.531,28
15 29.03.2024 4601873 |EYOPHAN BATMAZ BAGIS 200,00 68.731,28
16 25.04.2024 4601872  [SEFA BINGOL BAGIS 200,00 68.931,28
17 25.04.2024 4601871 |OMER KILICARSLAN NISAN 2024 AY| KANTIN KIRA GELIf 6.978,50 75.909,78
18 30.04.2024 4601870 |CUMALI ERSOLLO BAGIS 250,00 76.159,78
19 15.05.2024 4601869 |MUSTAFA OKSUZ BAGIS 200,00 76.359,78
20 10.05.2024 4601868 [TOLGA SEN BAGIS 250,00 76.609,78
21 17.05.2024 4601867 _|EMIN ISIK BAGIS 350,00 76.959,78
22 17.05.2024 4601866 |CAGRI MEHMET OZDEMIR BAGIS 250,00 77.209,78
23 17.05.2024 4601865 |HASAN YASIN KILIC BAGIS 250,00 77.459,78
24 17.05.2024 4601864 |[ONUR SANCAK BAGIS 250,00 77.709,78
25 17.05.2024 4601863 |CAGRI CAN BARDAKCI BAGIS 250,00 77.959,78
2 24.05.2024 4601862 |CEMAL TILKICI BAGIS 250,00 78.209,78
27 24.05.2024 4601861 |MUSTAFA INAN OLGUN BAGIS 200,00 78.409,78
28 24.05.2024 4601860 |YUSUF OGURLU BAGIS 200,00 78.609,78
29 28.05.2024 2800098 |RIZA YILDIZ BAGIS 200,00 78.809,78
30 30.05.2024 2800099 |OMER KILICARSLAN MAYIS 2024 KANTIN KiRA GELIRI 6.978,50 85.788,28
31 04.06.2024 2800097 |MERT SARKIN BAGIS 200,00 85.988,28
32 05.06.2024 2800096 [YASAR UNVER BAGIS 200,00 86.188,28
33 07.06.2024 2800094 |YUSUF OGURLU BAGIS 200,00 86.388,28
34 10.06.2024 2800100 |MURAT YARDIMCI{YUNUS YETER) |BAGIS 200,00 86.588,28
35 10.06.2024 2800093 [SEFA ALAGOZ BAGIS 500,00 87.088,28
36 10.06.2024 2800092 |RECEP KALKAN BAGIS 200,00 87.288,28
37 10.06.2024 2800091 [iHSAN KARACAY BAGIS 200,00 87.488,28
a8 10.06.2024 2800089  |MURAT YARDIMCI(YASIN GOK) _ |BAGIS 200,00 87.688,28
TOPLAM 88.088,28 88.088,28




OKUL AILE BiRLiGi GELIR DEFTERI

2

5;;1: BELGENIN S i st NE:E;[ELNG:EL\S[GQ MIKTARI TOPLAM AGIKLAMA
ODEME TUARIHI | EVRAK NO L TL

NAKL YEKUN 88.088,28 88.088,28
41 11.06.2024 2800050 JRAT YARDIMCI(KURTULUS TOKG(] BAGIS 200,00 88.288,28
42 11.06.2024 2800088 HOSEYiIN OGOTLD BAGIS 200,00 88.488,28
43 11.06.2024 2800087  JRAT YARDIMCI(MUSTAFA FATIH S BAGIS 200,00 88.688,28
44 11,06.2024 2800083 MURAT GULTEKIN BAGIS 200,00 88.888,28
45 11.06.2024 2800083 | MURAT YARDIMCI(HALIM KALE) BAGIS 200,00 89.088,28
46 12.06.2024 2800084 | MURAT YARDIMCI(ADEM CAM) BAGIS 200,00 89.288,28
a7 12.06.2024 2800085 | MURAT YARDIMCI(GULHAN ATCI) BAGIS 200,33 89.488,61
48 25.06.2024 2800082 IMURAT YARDIMCI{ERKAN ZEGREK BAGIS 500,00 89.988,61
49 19.07.2024 2800080 ULAS YAVER BAGIS 200,00 90.188,61
50 29.07.2024 2800076 EYUPHAN BATMAZ BAGIS 350,00 90.538,61
51 31.07.2024 2800066 EMIRHAN KODAL BAGIS 250,00 90.788,61
52 07.08.2024 2800079 DOGAN 0BUZ BAGIS 150,00 90.938,61
53 08.08.2024 2800064 EMIRCAN KILING BAGIS 300,00 91.238,61
54 09.08.2024 2800075 | MUHAMMED ERMAN AYDOGDU BAGIS 300,00 91.538,61
55 03.09.2024 250900 |MURAT YARDIMCI(MELIHA GULEC BAGIS 200,00 91.738,61
56 03.09.2024 2800074 RUMEYSA KIRLAR BAGIS 200,00 91.938,61
57 03.08.2024 2800073 SELAHATTIN TEOMAN BAGIS 200,00 92.138,61
58 04.08.2024 2800072 MURAT YARDIMCI(AYDIN OZDEMIR BAGIS 200,00 92.338,61
59 04,05.2024 2800065 HASAN GUZEL BAGIS 200,00 92.538,61
60 04.09.2024 2.800.071 RUHI EREN BAGIS 200,00 92.738,61
61 04.09.2024 2.800.068 EMRE BALKIR BAGIS 200,00 92.938,61
62 04.09.2024 24.850.235 MURAT YARDIMCI{MEHMET OGUN BAGIS 192,26 93.130,87
63 05.09.2024 2.800.070 MERT EREN BAGIS 200,00 93.330,87
64 06.09.2024 2.800.069 |MURAT YARDIMCI(HACER ALKAN) BAGIS 200,00 93.530,87
65 06.09.2024 2.800.067 | MURAT YARDIMCI(ILKER iPEK) BAGIS 200,00 93.730,87
66 09.09.2024 2.800.063 RASIT KIRICI BAGIS 200,00 93.930,87
67 09.09.2024 2.800.062 FURKAN DIKTAS BAGIS 200,00 94.130,87
68 13.09,2024 250.894 MUSTAFA AKSOY BAGIS 100,00 94.230,87
63 13.09.2024 250.899 MAVI GELES BAGIS 300,00 94.530,87
70 13.09.2024 250.898  MURAT YARDIMCI(NABIDER AKSOY BAGIS 300,00 94.830,87
71 13.09.2024 250.897 YASIN KARAMAN BAGIS 300,00 95,130,87
72 19.09.2024 250.896 BEKIR BULDUK BAGIS 200,00 95.330,87
73 20.09.2024 250.895 HUSEYIN EMIN CAKMAK BAGIS 145,00 95,475,87
74 23.09.2024 250.890  |MURAT YARDIMCI{MESUT AKY(UZ) BAGIS 300,00 95.775,87
75 27.09.2024 250.891 | MURAT YARDIMCI(HILAL TEKIN) BAGIS 200,00 95.975,87
76 30.09.2024 250,892 OMER KILICARSLAN EYLUL 2024 KANTIN KIRAGELIRI | 11.581,00 107.556,87
77 04.10.2024 250.893 ismalL civcik BAGIS 300,00 107.856,87
78 08.10.2024 250.889 TAYFUN USLU BAGIS 200,00 108.056,87
79 11.10.2024 4,600.522 MUSTAFA AKSOY BAGIS 300,00 108.356,87
80 17.10.2024 4.600.521 ABDULLAH DURU ILCE MEM ATIK KAGIT UCRETI 5.171,00 113.527,87

TOPLAM 113.527,87 95.130,87
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NAKLI YEKUN 113,527,87 95.130,87
L5 30.10.2024 2800843 HUSEYiN ALl UNVER BAGIS 300,00 95.430,87
42 31102024 2800844 OMER KILICARSLAN EKIM 2024 KANTIN KIRA GELIRI 11.581,00 107.011,87
43 30.11.2024 2800842 OMER KILICARSLAN KASIM 2024 KANTIN KIRA GELIRI 11.581,00 118.592,87
44 04.12.2024 3518940 GULAY GIRAY BAGIS 5.500,00 124.092,87
45 06.12.2024 4600616 UMIT AL ORUC BAGIS 300,00 124.392,87
45 11.12.2024 4600624 SEZAI CANBULAT BAGIS 150,00 124.542,87
47 13.12.2024 4600625 SUKRUCEM TANRIKULU BAGIS 350,00 124.892,87
48 16.12.2024 4600617 HANIFE TOFEKCI BAGIS 150,00 125.042,87
49 15.12.2024 4600618 HACER DUMAN BAGIS 300,00 125.342,87
50 20.12.2024 4600619  DHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN KHAZIZAMOHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN KHAZIZADASH 350,00 125.692,87
51 20.12.2024 4600620 LHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN KHAZIZMARDA stl'n;_tlocl.u STAJ DOSYA PARASI 350,00 126.042,87
52 23.12.2024 4600622 OMER KILICARSLAN ARALIK 2024 KANTIN KIRA GELIRI 11.581,00 137.623,87
53 27.12.2024 4600623  PHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN KHAZIZAMUHAMMET UNAL STAJ DOSYA PARASI 350,00 137.973,87
54 27.12.2024 4600621 MURAT BEKCIOGLU 9 A SINIFI EGITIME KaTKI OCReT 600,00 138.573,87
55 31.12.2024 4600630 BURAK CALISIR BAGIS 250,00 138.823,87
56 31.12.2024 4600629 EMRE BALKIR BAGIS 350,00 139.173,87
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72 |2024 YILI GELIRLER TOPLAMI 157.570,87
73 |2024 YILI GIDERLER TOPLAMI 105.110,45
74
75 2025 YILINA GELIR DEVRI 52.460,42
76
77
78
79
80

TOPLAM 157.570,87
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1 26.01.2024 mzozaoomonlmm ODALARIN BOYANMASI ICIN B.OYA ALIM  30.08.1966
2 26.01.2024 BU2024000000{JR ODASI ARA BOLME YAPIMI ICIN MALZEME|  08.09.1913
3 30.01.2024 |18 2024000000(AZICI TAMIR] , TONER ALIMI VE TONER DOLUM  16.07.1909
4 08.03.2024  [A202400000104 3308 YAZILIMI YENILEME 09.12.1907
5 20.03.2024  FA20240000002] CESITLI HIRDAVAT 29.12.1907
6 20.03.2024 1820240000001 TONER ALIMI TONER DOLUMU 08.02.1904
7 20032024  DL20240000006 SMS HiZMET BEDELI 10.03.1902
8 07.05.2024  }G20240000000{ OKULUMUZ TANITIM BROSUR( BASIMI 03.04.1905
9 10,05.2024  }1B20240000001 TONER ALIMI TONER DOLUMU 18.05.1904
10 13.05.2024 09.11.3835 MOTOR BOLUMUNE CAM ALIMI 17.07.1905
11 14.05.2024  [R202410000005 AHSAP MALZEME ALIMI 26.09.1902
12 1505.2024  MB2024000000" AKILLI TAHTALARA PIL ALIMI 22.07.1901
13 24.05.2024  FA20240000004¢ MERDIVEN ALIMI 29.12,1904
14 12.06.2024  [C20240000000] KIMYA BOLUMUNE YANGIN VANASI ALIMI 04,01.1904
15 10.10.2024 31.10.2060 |UMUZA PANO YAPIMI ICIN SUNGER VE CUHA|  24.10,1901
16 12.10.2024  FA20240000009] OKULA CESITLI HIRDAVAT MALZEMESI ALIMI|  18.09.1901
17 12.10.2024  RL20240000001jLA BEDEN EGITIMI DERS ICIN FUTBOLTOPU Al 24.02.1910
18 14.10.2024  [Z20240000000; BOYA ALIMI GIDERI 25.11.1921
19 14.10.2024 8202400000003 TABELA YAPIMI GIDERI 04.11.1906
20 14.10.2024 820240000000 TONER ALIMI TONER DOLUMU 03.03.1910
21 16.10.2024 820240000005 DOGALGAZ BACA TEMIZLIGI 27.07.1906
22 02.10.2024  [A20240000036HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI YAZILIMI YENILEM{  22.06.1905
23 1511.2024  |AR20240000000 STAJ DOSYASI KAPAGI BASIMI 30.05.1917
24 26.11.2024  GA20240000003KINA BOLUMUNE KAP| YAPIMI ICIN PROFILAY  31.05.1913
25 27.11.2024  [5A20240000000LUMUNE KAPI YAPIMI ICIN MUHTELIF MALZ§  31.05.1913
26 27.11.2024  [M20240000017E MAKINE MONTAJI ICIN MUHTELIF ELEKTRIK|  18.08.1904
27 27112024  FA20240000010§! iCIN CIVATA SOMUN VE MUHTELIF HIRDAVAl  18.02.1922
28 28.11.2024 19.01.2489 AKINE BOLUMUNE YAPILAN KAPI iCiN CAM ALl  01.07.1911
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

TOPLAM 105.110,45 105.110,45
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